
 Benzerouk leilabiotechnologie microbienne/Semestre 3/Effluents industriels/1
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

 171738012769 ACHOUR/عشور ELHADJA/الحاجة
 181838015715 BAGHDADI/غداديᗷ TAREK ABDERRAHMANE/د الرحمنᘘطارق ع 16.0
 181838025243 BEKRI/كريᗷ ABDELMALEK/د المالكᘘع
 171738009145 BENALI/ ᢝᣢبن ع IKRAM/رامᜧا 14.5
 181838011860 BENOMRANE/بن عمران LEILA/ᣢᘭل 13.0
 161638014028 BEN YOUCEF/بن يوسف MOHAMED TAHA/محمد طه 14.0
 181838007955 BOUABDELLI/ ᢝᣠدᘘبوع CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 15.0
 171738017094 BOUCHENTOUF/بوش توف ABDERRAHMANE/د الرحمانᘘع
 181838015397 BOUDIFA/فةᘌبود NADJAT/نجاة 14.5
 181838007725 BOUGUEFAH/بوقفاح ASMAA/أسماء 15.0
 181838016462 BOUROUINA/نةᗫبورو EL HADJ LARBI / ᢝ ᢔᣍالحاج العر
 181838016488 DEGHMICHE/شᛳدغم HANANE/حنان 15.0
 181838011839 DJELAILI/ ᢝᣢᘌجلا FATIHA/حةᘭفت 15.0
 171738013745 FATMI/ ᢝᣥفاط NOURREDINE/نور الدين 14.0
 181838012445 GHOZAL/غزال SOUFIANE/انᘭسف 14.0
 171838024241 HAMDANE/حمدان MESSAOUDA /مسعودة 15.0
 181838009418 HEMAID/دᘌحما WAFAA/وفاء 16.0
 181838009225 KHANDRICHE/شᚱخندر ZOUBIDA/دةᘭᗖزو 16.0
 171738007820 LAZIZI/زيᗫᖂلع CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 15.0
 181838014964 NOUADRIA/ةᗫ ᡧᣅنوا CHAIMAE/ماءᘭش
 171835096757 OTMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما Fatima zahra/راءᒯفاطمة الز 14.0
 181838025513 OUMRANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعمرا FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯفاطمة الز 15.0
 171738007663 ROUMANE/رومان HAKIM/مᘭحك
 161638016557 ROUTAL/روتال DJIHANE/جيهان
 181838008128 SALLAYE/صلاي NADIA/ةᘌناد 16.0
 181838007780 SEDDIKI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣛᘌصد ILHAM AMANI/ ᢝ
ᡧᣍالهام اما 14.0

 181838025453 SIKOUK/كوكᘭس INTISSAR/انتصار 14.5
 181838009178 TLIDJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣑᘭثل HALIMA/مةᘭحل 14.0
 181838014588 ZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫز DAOUDIA/ةᘌداود 14.0
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 Benzerouk leila/biotechnologie microbienne/Semestre 3/Effluents industriels/1
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

 171738012769 ACHOUR/عشور ELHADJA/الحاجة 10.0
 181838015715 BAGHDADI/غداديᗷ TAREK ABDERRAHMANE/د الرحمنᘘطارق ع 14.0
 181838025243 BEKRI/كريᗷ ABDELMALEK/د المالكᘘع 8.0
 171738009145 BENALI/ ᢝᣢبن ع IKRAM/رامᜧا 12.0
 181838011860 BENOMRANE/بن عمران LEILA/ᣢᘭل 10.0
 161638014028 BEN YOUCEF/بن يوسف MOHAMED TAHA/محمد طه 14.0
 181838007955 BOUABDELLI/ ᢝᣠدᘘبوع CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 12.0
 171738017094 BOUCHENTOUF/بوش توف ABDERRAHMANE/د الرحمانᘘع 10.0
 181838015397 BOUDIFA/فةᘌبود NADJAT/نجاة 14.0
 181838007725 BOUGUEFAH/بوقفاح ASMAA/أسماء 12.0
 181838016462 BOUROUINA/نةᗫبورو EL HADJ LARBI / ᢝ ᢔᣍالحاج العر 11.0
 181838016488 DEGHMICHE/شᛳدغم HANANE/حنان 13.0
 181838011839 DJELAILI/ ᢝᣢᘌجلا FATIHA/حةᘭفت 6.0
 171738013745 FATMI/ ᢝᣥفاط NOURREDINE/نور الدين 13.0
 181838012445 GHOZAL/غزال SOUFIANE/انᘭسف 13.0
 171838024241 HAMDANE/حمدان MESSAOUDA /مسعودة 8.0
 181838009418 HEMAID/دᘌحما WAFAA/وفاء 11.0
 181838009225 KHANDRICHE/شᚱخندر ZOUBIDA/دةᘭᗖزو 12.0
 171738007820 LAZIZI/زيᗫᖂلع CHAHINEZ/شهيناز 10.0
 181838014964 NOUADRIA/ةᗫ ᡧᣅنوا CHAIMAE/ماءᘭش 13.0
 171835096757 OTMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما Fatima zahra/راءᒯفاطمة الز 14.0
 181838025513 OUMRANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعمرا FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯفاطمة الز 13.0
 171738007663 ROUMANE/رومان HAKIM/مᘭحك
 161638016557 ROUTAL/روتال DJIHANE/جيهان 10.0
 181838008128 SALLAYE/صلاي NADIA/ةᘌناد 13.0
 181838007780 SEDDIKI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣛᘌصد ILHAM AMANI/ ᢝ
ᡧᣍالهام اما 14.0

 181838025453 SIKOUK/كوكᘭس INTISSAR/انتصار 14.0
 181838009178 TLIDJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣑᘭثل HALIMA/مةᘭحل 10.0
 181838014588 ZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫز DAOUDIA/ةᘌداود
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